



CO2086868938324



GOVERNMENT OF INDIA  
MINISTRY OF EXTERNAL AFFAIRS  
REGIONAL PASSPORT OFFICE, COCHIN

Telephone : 04842315152  
FAX : 04842310915  
E-mail : helpdesk@passportindia.gov.in  
Toll Free No : 1800-258-1800  
Website : www.passportindia.gov.in  
File Number : CO2086868938324

REGIONAL PASSPORT OFFICE,  
Panampilly Nagar (PO), Cochin - 682036..

PCC Issuance Date : 01/04/2024



**POLICE CLEARANCE CERTIFICATE**

It is certified that there is no adverse information against Mr. MERCER POTHAMPALLY MARTIN S/o MARTIN SIMON, holder of Indian Passport No Y9560289, issued at COCHIN, on 26/09/2023 which would render him or her ineligible for EDUCATION/RESEARCH for REPUBLIC OF SLOVENIA.

This PCC is not valid for any other purpose or country.

Stamp of the Office of Issue



  
मिथुन टी आर  
Midhun T.R  
क्षेत्रीय पासपोर्ट अधिकारी  
Regional Passport Officer  
क्षेत्रीय पासपोर्ट कार्यालय, कोच्चिन  
Regional Passport Office, Cochin

Signature of Passport Authority

AJ-499-15

भारत सरकार / GOVERNMENT OF INDIA  
 अमोस्टिल / APOSTILLE  
 (Convention de La Haye du 5 octobre 1961)

Country **REPUBLIC OF INDIA**

**This public document**  
**POLICE CLEARANCE CERTIFICATE**  
 has been signed by **MIDHUN T R**  
 acting in the capacity of **RPO**  
 bears the seal/stamp of **RPO, COCHIN**

**Certified**  
 at **NEW DELHI, INDIA** the **15-Apr-2024**  
 by **SO (OI/Attestation) MINISTRY OF EXTERNAL AFFAIRS**  
 No. **KLKL0000448024**

Seal / Stamp is issued to **MERCER POTHAMPALLY MARTIN**

**01 2070814**



Signature

(Pankaj Kumar)

अनुभाग अधिकारी (सत्यापन/ओ.आई.)  
 Section Officer (Attestation/O.I.)  
 सी.पी.डी. प्रभाग / C.P.V. Division  
 विदेश मंत्रालय, नई दिल्ली  
 Ministry of External Affairs, New Delhi









भारत सरकार GOVERNMENT OF INDIA  
 अपोस्टिल / APOSTILLE  
 (Convention de La Haye du 5 octobre 1961)

Country

REPUBLIC OF INDIA

**This public document**  
 PHOTOCOPIES OF INDIAN PASSPORTS  
 has been signed by RPO  
 acting in the capacity of RPO  
 bears the seal/stamp of RPO COCHIN



**Certified**

at NEW DELHI, INDIA the 01-Apr-2024

by SO (OI/Attestation) MINISTRY OF EXTERNAL AFFAIRS

No. DLND0001072524

Signature

Seal / Stamp

is issued to MERCER POTHAMPALLY MARTIN

01 2031188



(पंकज कुमार)  
 (Pankaj Kumar)  
 अनुमति अधिकारी (सत्यापन/ओ.आई.)  
 Section Officer (Attestation/O.I.)  
 सी.पी.वी. प्रभाग / C.P.V. Division  
 विदेश मंत्रालय, नई दिल्ली  
 Ministry of External Affairs, New Delhi





Br.Palluruthy

PLL/VISA/

Date:26/03/2024

**To whom it may concern**

This is to certify that Mr. Mercer P Martin (Passport No: Y 9560289) residing at 19/772 A Pothampally House, M L A Road, Palluruthy Kerala, India, Pin: 682 006 is having a savings account bearing 11830100290318 with us and the present closing balance in his SB account as the close of business hours as on 25/03/2024 is Rs. 8,15,911.66 which is approximately equivalent to 9170 Euro where 1 Euro = 88.97 INR as on 26-03-2024

This certificate is issued for the request of our Customer Mr. Mercer P Martin for Overseas Visa purpose.

The fund is readily available and easily accessible for the deposit at any time as per his choice. It is clarified that the information is furnished without any risk and responsibility on our part in any respect whatsoever, more particularly either as guarantor or otherwise. This certificate is issued on the specific request of the customer.

Yours Faithfully,

Manager & Branch Head,

The Federal Bank Ltd,

Palluruthy



***The Federal Bank Ltd, Vadassery Arcade, Near Old Petrol Bunk, Nambiapuram, Palluruthy, Pin: 682006, Kerala, India, Email: [PII@federalbank.co.in](mailto:PII@federalbank.co.in) / Phone: 0484-2231927, 2233258***



Name	MENYER P MARTIN	Branch Name	PALLURUTHY
Communication Address	10772 A PUTHAMBALLY TRUSSE PALLURUTHY,MLA	Branch Bal ID	1183
	KERALA	Account Number	11830100290318
	INDIA 688556	Customer ID	129703554
Address Last Updated On	09-01-2024	Account Open Date	22-12-2017
Regis. Mobile Number	91510180000	Account Status	ACTIVE
Pincode		Mode of Operation	SINGLE
Type of Account	Savings Account	Joint Holders	NIL
Scheme	DELITE		
RISC	FDRLXN1183		
ACR Code	682MKA01	Nomination	REGISTERED
SWIFT Code	FDRLIN33HH	Currency	INR
Effective Available Balance	81811.68	Date of Issue	26-03-2024

Statement of Account for the period 01-09-2023 to 25-03-2024

Date	Value Date	Particulars	Tran Type	Tran Id	Cheque Details	Withdrawals	Deposits	Balance	Cr/Dr
		Opening Balance						33811.00	CR
28-09-2023	28-09-2023	SRINT 28-09-2023 to 28-09-2023 (11830100290318)	SRIN	S30410771			229.00	34040.00	CR
28-12-2023	28-12-2023	SRINT 28-09-2023 to 28-12-2023 (11830100290318)	SRIN	S81428728			259.00	34299.00	CR
12-01-2024	12-01-2024	CASH SELF	CASH	FD65899			1000.00	35299.00	CR
24-01-2024	24-01-2024	TO ATM 4839-FBL-PALLURUTHY VADASERRY ARCAD	TRF	S54665054		500.00		34799.00	CR
24-01-2024	24-01-2024	UPI OUT 402481178188martinsimonpotham19-1@ok0000	TRF	S55407788		1.00		34798.00	CR
24-01-2024	24-01-2024	UPI IN 402481238975martinsimonpotham19-1@ok0000	TRF	S55434272			1.00	34799.00	CR
24-01-2024	24-01-2024	UPI IN 402481357566martinsimonpotham19-1@ok0000	TRF	S55488184			1.00	34800.00	CR
24-01-2024	24-01-2024	UPI OUT 402463143168ppay-11178561429@okbizav5411	TRF	S56333585		1.00		34799.00	CR
24-01-2024	24-01-2024	UPI OUT 402485038174martinsimonpotham19-1@ok0000	TRF	S57219084		2000.00		32799.00	CR
24-01-2024	24-01-2024	UPI OUT 402465052495martinsimonpotham19-1@ok0000	TRF	S57224994		2000.00		30799.00	CR
24-01-2024	24-01-2024	UPI OUT 402465113123martinsimonpotham19-1@ok0000	TRF	S57256964		500.00		30299.00	CR
24-01-2024	24-01-2024	UPI OUT 402484140145.femilamartin5@okhdfcbaok0000	TRF	S66611376		3.00		30296.00	CR
24-01-2024	24-01-2024	UPI OUT 402499836592.femilamartin5@okhdfcbaok0000	TRF	S66617000		3.00		30293.00	CR
24-01-2024	24-01-2024	UPI IN 402485903746.femilamartin5@okhdfcbank0000	TRF	S67459193			6.00	30299.00	CR
24-01-2024	24-01-2024	UPI OUT 402488919771/shawarmaexpress00@sbilUP/5814	TRF	S68908155		150.00		30149.00	CR
24-01-2024	24-01-2024	UPI OUT 402489411600/martinsimonpotham19-1@ok0000	TRF	S69170816		101.00		30048.00	CR
24-01-2024	24-01-2024	UPI OUT 402441374144/9447574013@paytm/NA0000	TRF	S69411881		1.00		30047.00	CR
24-01-2024	24-01-2024	UPI OUT 402441374144/UPI3njGMKqjGR/0000	TRF	S69412078			1.00	30048.00	CR
24-01-2024	24-01-2024	UPI OUT 402489869469/martinsimonpotham19-1@ok0000	TRF	S69441235		1.00		30047.00	CR
24-01-2024	24-01-2024	UPI OUT 402489890575/martinsimonpotham19-1@ok0000	TRF	S69446897		100.00		29947.00	CR
24-01-2024	25-01-2024	UPI OUT 402598840737/mercemartin872@okicic60000	TRF	S69704445		10.00		29937.00	CR





Date	Value Date	Particulars	Tran Type	Tran Id	Cheque Details	Withdrawals	Deposits	Balance	Cr/Dr
24-01-2024	25-01-2024	UPI IN/402590460624/femilamartin5@okhdfcbank/0000	TRF	S69710237			10.00	29947.00	CR
25-01-2024	25-01-2024	UPIOUT/402597149144/martinsimonpotham19-1@ok/0000	TRF	S73309785		300.00		29647.00	CR
25-01-2024	25-01-2024	UPIOUT/402510035049/millenniumhypermarke.418/5411	TRF	S79388382		74.00		29573.00	CR
26-01-2024	26-01-2024	UPIOUT/439201234881/7012196960@paytm/upil/0000	TRF	S89896108		999.00		28574.00	CR
26-01-2024	26-01-2024	UPIOUT/439290680726/mercermartin872@okicici/0000	TRF	S90009438		1100.00		27474.00	CR
26-01-2024	26-01-2024	UPIOUT/402658975307/paytm-65146261@paytm/Oid/5816	TRF	S90049714		1091.13		26382.87	CR
26-01-2024	26-01-2024	UPI IN/402633386875/martinsimonpotham19-1@ok/0000	TRF	S90790075			10.00	26392.87	CR
26-01-2024	26-01-2024	UPI IN/402635958158/femilamartin5@okhdfcbank/0000	TRF	S91979086			1100.00	27492.87	CR
26-01-2024	26-01-2024	UPIOUT/402637587416/11830100138152@fdri00011/0000	TRF	S92705531		1000.00		26492.87	CR
27-01-2024	27-01-2024	UPIOUT/402778922826/millenniumhypermarke.418/5411	TRF	S12188284		7.00		26485.87	CR
27-01-2024	27-01-2024	UPIOUT/402797341701/millenniumhypermarke.418/5411	TRF	S20787309		34.50		26451.37	CR
28-01-2024	28-01-2024	UPIOUT/402832880554/shawarmaexpress00@sbi/UP/5814	TRF	S37689645		160.00		26291.37	CR
30-01-2024	30-01-2024	UPIOUT/403074498349/purple.payu@icici/UPI/5977	TRF	S58038414		380.00		25911.37	CR
30-01-2024	30-01-2024	UPIOUT/403005993602/millenniumhypermarke.418/5411	TRF	S73318392		203.00		25708.37	CR
31-01-2024	31-01-2024	UPI IN/403156798365/goog-payment@okaxis/UPI/0000	TRF	S75438261			12.00	25720.37	CR
31-01-2024	31-01-2024	UPIOUT/403118435623/9895243879@okbizaxis/UPI/5111	TRF	S79839832		18.00		25702.37	CR
31-01-2024	31-01-2024	UPIOUT/403124618588/millenniumhypermarke.419/5411	TRF	S82902186		3.00		25699.37	CR
31-01-2024	31-01-2024	UPIOUT/403131511119/millenniumhypermarke.418/5411	TRF	S86354844		138.00		25561.37	CR
31-01-2024	31-01-2024	UPIOUT/403131887682/millenniumhypermarke.419/5411	TRF	S86547806		5.00		25556.37	CR
31-01-2024	31-01-2024	UPIOUT/403135594038/millenniumhypermarke.418/5411	TRF	S88372293		29.00		25527.37	CR
31-01-2024	01-02-2024	UPIOUT/403236427876/billdeskpg.spotify@hdfcb/4899	TRF	S94202376		1189.00		24338.37	CR
01-02-2024	01-02-2024	UPIOUT/403286454560/millenniumhypermarke.418/5411	TRF	S12983361		41.00		24297.37	CR
02-02-2024	02-02-2024	UPIOUT/403394303607/11830100138152@fdri00011/0000	TRF	S16820109		2500.00		21797.37	CR
02-02-2024	02-02-2024	UPI IN/4033398541647/royvx9297@oksbi/UPI/0000	TRF	S17486655			1800.00	23597.37	CR
02-02-2024	02-02-2024	UPIOUT/403316583754/millenniumhypermarke.418/5411	TRF	S27184629		10.00		23587.37	CR
02-02-2024	02-02-2024	UPIOUT/403328515658/paytmqr18bxb4d1v3@paytm/5812	TRF	S32996104		70.00		23517.37	CR
03-02-2024	03-02-2024	UPIOUT/403450835234/millenniumhypermarke.418/5411	TRF	S43967097		10.00		23507.37	CR
03-02-2024	03-02-2024	UPIOUT/403468929856/millenniumhypermarke.418/5411	TRF	S52887656		29.75		23477.62	CR
04-02-2024	04-02-2024	UPIOUT/403508547679/millenniumhypermarke.418/5411	TRF	S71791704		211.50		23266.12	CR
05-02-2024	05-02-2024	UPIOUT/440277157642/11830100138152@fdri00011/0000	TRF	S89068679		125.00		23141.12	CR
05-02-2024	05-02-2024	UPIOUT/403648079878/shawarmaexpressaseeb-3@ok/0000	TRF	S93211948		160.00		22981.12	CR
06-02-2024	06-02-2024	NFT/PAYPAL PAYMENTS/CITIN2441875221/CITI	TRF	S95827329			1.05	22982.17	CR





Date	Value Date	Particulars	Tran Type	Tran Id	Cheque Details	Withdrawals	Deposits	Balance	Cr/Dr
19-03-2024	19-03-2024	NFT/THE MATTANCHERR/SBIN224079882294/SBI	TRF	S58728753			20000.00	434411.66	CR
19-03-2024	19-03-2024	NFT/THE MATTANCHERR/SBIN224079879238/SBI	TRF	S58740479			20000.00	454411.66	CR
19-03-2024	19-03-2024	UPI IN/407905406923/martinsimonpotham19-1@ok/0000	TRF	S59839164			1000.00	455411.66	CR
20-03-2024	20-03-2024	UPI IN/408024536339/martinsimonpotham19-1@ok/0000	TRF	S70859577			17000.00	472411.66	CR
20-03-2024	20-03-2024	UPI IN/408043176532/martinsimonpotham19-1@ok/0000	TRF	S81362929			15000.00	487411.66	CR
21-03-2024	21-03-2024	UPIOUT/408111035713/mercermartin872-1@oksbi/0000	TRF	S94816822		500.00		486911.66	CR
21-03-2024	21-03-2024	UPI IN/408189647704/martinsimonpotham19-1@ok/0000	TRF	S6907138			15000.00	501911.66	CR
22-03-2024	22-03-2024	UPI IN/408212271116/martinsimonpotham19-1@ok/0000	TRF	S19181794			20000.00	521911.66	CR
22-03-2024	22-03-2024	TFR:MARTIN SIMON	TRF	FB117412			25000.00	546911.66	CR
22-03-2024	22-03-2024	TFR:MARTIN SIMON	TRF	FB118079			25000.00	571911.66	CR
22-03-2024	22-03-2024	TFR:MARTIN SIMON	TRF	FB118703			30000.00	601911.66	CR
23-03-2024	23-03-2024	UPI IN/408345203163/martinsimonpotham19-1@ok/0000	TRF	S37404276			15000.00	616911.66	CR
25-03-2024	25-03-2024	UPI IN/408522834183/martinsimonpotham19-1@ok/0000	TRF	S79127319			30000.00	646911.66	CR
25-03-2024	25-03-2024	TFR:MARTIN SIMON	TRF	FB72010			24000.00	670911.66	CR
25-03-2024	25-03-2024	UPI IN/408527089770/martinsimonpotham19-1@ok/0000	TRF	S81843941			15000.00	685911.66	CR
25-03-2024	25-03-2024	TFR:MARTIN SIMON	TRF	FB116351			25000.00	710911.66	CR
25-03-2024	25-03-2024	TFR:MARTIN SIMON	TRF	FB118369			42000.00	752911.66	CR
25-03-2024	25-03-2024	TFR:MARTIN SIMON	TRF	FB117640			35000.00	787911.66	CR
25-03-2024	25-03-2024	TFR:MARTIN SIMON	TRF	FB116818			28000.00	815911.66	CR
GRAND TOTAL						85094.06	867194.72		

Abbreviations Used:

CASH : Cash Transaction  
 T : Fund Transfer  
 BINT : Interest on SB Account

TRF : Transfer Transaction  
 CLG : Clearing Transaction  
 MB : Mobile Banking

DISCLAIMER:

This is a computer generated statement which need not normally be signed. Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 21 days of the statement date.

\*\*\*\* END OF STATEMENT \*\*\*\*





